C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n
Helawrap Cable  Management  System
C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n
Helawrap Cable  Management  System
Helawrap Cable Management System
Cable Protection
Organize, fasten and protect cables quickly and easily
Applicator tools HAT are available for every

Part No.
Nominal Size
Type
Inside
Diameter (ID)
Maximum
Bundle Diameter
Color
Package Quantity
per Bag
Wall Thickness
(W)
Pkg. Weight
(est)
In. mm.      in. mm. in. mm. ft. m. in. mm. lbs. kg.
161-62000 0.63 16 HWPP16 0.55 14 0.63 16 Black 10 3.05 0.03 0.80 0.26 0.12
161-62001 1 25 HWPP25 0.95 24 1.06 27 Black 10 3.05 0.04 1.05 0.65 0.29
Each package will include one corresponding application tool (HAT). Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
Product Selection
C a b l e  P r o t e c t i o nC a b l e  P r o t e c t i o n
Helawrap Cable  Management  SystemHelawrap Cable  Management  System

Type
Inside
Diameter (ID)
Maximum
Bundle Diameter
Color
Package Quantity
per Carton
Wall Thickness
(W)
Pkg. Weight
(est)
In. mm. in. mm. in. mm. ft. m. in. mm. lbs. kg.
161-64112 0.31 8 HWPP8 0.31 8 0.36 9 Black 100 30.5 0.03 0.75 1.61 0.73
161-64213 0.63 16 HWPP16 0.55 14 0.63 16 Black 100 30.5 0.03 0.80 2.55 1.16
161-64310 0.75 20 HWPP20 0.75 19 0.83 21 Black 100 30.5 0.04 0.95 2.56 1.18
161-64414 1 25 HWPP25 0.95 24 1.06 27 Black 100 30.5 0.04 1.05 6.45 2.93
161-64507 1.25 30 HWPP30 1.18 30 1.26 32 Black 100 30.5 0.05 1.30 9.68 4.39
Each package will include one corresponding application tool (HAT). Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
Product Selection
HWPA6-V0 SERIES – PolyAMIdE 6 V0  (PA6V0)
Flexible cable protection in dynamic conditions where flame retardant properties are required.
Part No.
Nominal Size
Type
Inside
Diameter (ID)
Maximum
Bundle Diameter
Color
Package Quantity
per Carton
Wall Thickness
(W)
Pkg. Weight
(est)
In. mm. in. mm. in. mm. ft. m. in. mm. lbs. kg.
161-63103 0.31 8 HWPAV08 0.31 8 0.36 9 Black 100 30.5 0.03 0.75 2.66 1.21
161-63203 0.63 16 HWPAV016 0.55 14 0.63 16 Black 100 30.5 0.03 0.80 3.95 1.79
161-63303 0.75 20 HWPAV020 0.75 19 0.83 21 Black 100 30.5 0.04 0.95 5.73 2.60
161-63403 1 25 HWPAV025 0.95 24 0.98 25 Black 100 30.5 0.04 1.05 8.06 3.66
161-63503 1.25 30 HWPAV030 1.18 30 1.26 32 Black 100 30.5 0.05 1.30 9.83 4.46
Product Selection
Part No.
Nominal size
Type Color
Pack
Count
Pkg. Weight
in. mm. lbs. kg.
161-64002 0.31 8 HWCLIP08 Black 50 0.19 0.09
161-64004 0.63 16 HWCLIP16 Black 50 0.31 0.14
161-64006 0.75 20 HWCLIP20 Black 50 0.35 0.16
161-64008 1 25 HWCLIP25 Black 50 0.42 0.19
161-64010 1.25 30 HWCLIP30 Black 50 0.51 0.23
201-20010 ---- ---- R1 Black 500 0.67 0.30
Product Selection
Part No. Adhesive Type Color
Pack